Wallet
No. Murata Global P/N
Size
(EIA)
TC WV Cap.
Cap.
Tol. QTY No. Murata Global P/N
Size
(EIA)
TC WV Cap.
Cap.
Tol. QTY
1 GRM1885C1H100JA01 0603 C0G 50V 10pF ±5% 100 28 GRM1885C1H182JA01 0603 C0G 50V 1800pF ±5% 20
2 GRM1885C1H120JA01 0603 C0G 50V 12pF ±5% 20 29 GRM1885C1H222JA01 0603 C0G 50V 2200pF ±5% 20
3 GRM1885C1H150JA01 0603 C0G 50V 15pF ±5% 20 30 GRM1885C1H272JA01 0603 C0G 50V 2700pF ±5% 20
4 GRM1885C1H180JA01 0603 C0G 50V 18pF ±5% 20 31 GRM1885C1H332JA01 0603 C0G 50V 3300pF ±5% 20
5 GRM1885C1H220JA01 0603 C0G 50V 22pF ±5% 20 32 GRM1885C1H392JA01 0603 C0G 50V 3900pF ±5% 20
6 GRM1885C1H270JA01 0603 C0G 50V 27pF ±5% 20 33 GRM1885C1H472JA01 0603 C0G 50V 4700pF ±5% 20
7 GRM1885C1H330JA01 0603 C0G 50V 33pF ±5% 20 34 GRM1885C1H562JA01 0603 C0G 50V 5600pF ±5% 20
8 GRM1885C1H390JA01 0603 C0G 50V 39pF ±5% 20 35 GRM1885C1H682JA01 0603 C0G 50V 6800pF ±5% 20
9 GRM1885C1H470JA01 0603 C0G 50V 47pF ±5% 20 36 GRM1885C1H822JA01 0603 C0G 50V 8200pF ±5% 20
10 GRM1885C1H560JA01 0603 C0G 50V 56pF ±5% 20 37 GRM1885C1H103JA01 0603 C0G 50V 0.01µF ±5% 100
11 GRM1885C1H680JA01 0603 C0G 50V 68pF ±5% 20 38 GRM188R71H103KA01 0603 X7R 50V 0.01µF ±10% 100
12 GRM1885C1H820JA01 0603 C0G 50V 82pF ±5% 20 39 GRM188R71H223KA01 0603 X7R 50V 0.022µF ±10% 20
13 GRM1885C1H101JA01 0603 C0G 50V 100pF ±5% 100 40 GRM188R71H473KA61 0603 X7R 50V 0.047µF ±10% 20
14 GRM1885C1H121JA01 0603 C0G 50V 120pF ±5% 20 41 GRM188R71H104KA93 0603 X7R 50V 0.1µF ±10% 100
15 GRM1885C1H151JA01 0603 C0G 50V 150pF ±5% 20 42 GRM188R71E224KA88 0603 X7R 25V 0.22µF ±10% 20
16 GRM1885C1H181JA01 0603 C0G 50V 180pF ±5% 20 43 GRM188R71C474KA88 0603 X7R 16V 0.47µF ±10% 20
17 GRM1885C1H221JA01 0603 C0G 50V 220pF ±5% 20 44 GRM188R61E105KA12 0603 X5R 25V 1µF ±10% 100
18 GRM1885C1H271JA01 0603 C0G 50V 270pF ±5% 20 45 GRM188R61A105KA61 0603 X5R 10V 1µF ±10% 100
19 GRM1885C1H331JA01 0603 C0G 50V 330pF ±5% 20 46 GRM188R61E225KA12 0603 X5R 25V 2.2µF ±10% 20
20 GRM1885C1H391JA01 0603 C0G 50V 390pF ±5% 20 47 GRM188R61A475ME15 0603 X5R 10V 4.7µF ±20% 20
21 GRM1885C1H471JA01 0603 C0G 50V 470pF ±5% 20 48 GRM188R61E475KE11 0603 X5R 25V 4.7µF ±10% 20
22 GRM1885C1H561JA01 0603 C0G 50V 560pF ±5% 20 49 GRM188R60J106ME47 0603 X5R 6.3V 10µF ±20% 100
23 GRM1885C1H681JA01 0603 C0G 50V 680pF ±5% 20 50 GRM188D71A106MA73 0603 X7T 10V 10µF ±20% 100
24 GRM1885C1H821JA01 0603 C0G 50V 820pF ±5% 20 51 GRM188R61E106MA73 0603 X5R 25V 10µF ±20% 100
25 GRM1885C1H102JA01 0603 C0G 50V 1000pF ±5% 100 52 GRM188R60J226MEA0 0603 X5R 6.3V 22µF ±20% 20
26 GRM1885C1H122JA01 0603 C0G 50V 1200pF ±5% 20 53 GRM188R61A226ME15 0603 X5R 10V 22µF ±20% 20
27 GRM1885C1H152JA01 0603 C0G 50V 1500pF ±5% 20 54 GRM188R60J476ME15 0603 X5R 6.3V 47µF ±20% 20
Subject to change without notice.
For the latest product information please check our website or contact you local Murata Sales Office
Effective October 2014
Kit P/N:GRM18-KIT-E  【0603 Class 1 & 2 series】